
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Craig McNally - (189174) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.39 683  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:10.35 668  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:10.43 667 S 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:10.62 664 H 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:10.95 659 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:11.01 658 F 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.57 650 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:11.65 649  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.07 643  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.46 637  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.53 636 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.61 635  29/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

2:12.92 630 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.20 626  29/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

2:13.25 626 H 02/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Warrender Ba 1

2:13.32 625  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.58 621  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.53 608 H 30/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.08 601 H 30/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.22 599 F 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:15.36 597  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:16.22 586  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:16.78 578 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:17.03 575 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

2:17.09 575  27/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:17.41 571  12/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:17.61 568  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Warrender Ba 1
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2:17.61 568  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:18.61 556  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:21.69 520  12/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:25.34 482  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Warrender Ba 1

2:26.07 475  20/01/08 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.76 468  16/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:28.02 456  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:29.30 445  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:29.53 443  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:30.83 431  02/06/07 East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:30.92 430  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:32.77 415  17/02/07 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:43.57 338 H 21/05/06 City Of Glasgow Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:46.19 322 H 27/05/06 Sheffield No Frills Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:49.16 306  29/04/06 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.92 630 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.32 625  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.46 637  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.20 626  29/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

2:12.61 635  29/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

2:13.25 626 H 02/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Warrender Ba 1

2:10.95 659 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:10.62 664 H 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:09.39 683  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.07 643  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:10.43 667 S 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:11.57 650 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:10.35 668  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.65 649  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.01 658 F 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.53 636 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:15.22 599 F 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:17.03 575 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

2:14.53 608 H 30/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:17.09 575  27/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:15.36 597  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.58 621  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:16.78 578 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.08 601 H 30/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:18.61 556  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:16.22 586  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:17.61 568  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:17.41 571  12/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:21.69 520  12/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:26.76 468  16/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.07 475  20/01/08 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:25.34 482  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Warrender Ba 1

2:29.53 443  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:30.83 431  02/06/07 East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:28.02 456  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:29.30 445  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1
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2:29.30 445  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:30.92 430  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:32.77 415  17/02/07 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:46.19 322 H 27/05/06 Sheffield No Frills Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:43.57 338 H 21/05/06 City Of Glasgow Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:49.16 306  29/04/06 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
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